Vs
THE

RED LION

SOUTHWICK

STARTERS

French Onion Soup v

Topped with a roasted cheese crouton served
with baked bread, salted butter.

Halloumi Fries (@/n

Sumac crust, chilli jam

Farmhouse Pate

Toasted bread, onion marmalade, watercress
sala

Char-Sui Pork Skewers @/

BBQ sauce, dressed salad

Homemade Scotch Egg

Pork and apple sausage meat, apple chutney,

SIDES

Cauliflower Cheese
Sausage Meat Stuffing

salad

Roast Potatoes
Yorkshire Pudding
Chips (ve)

Cheesy Chips )
Garlic Ciabatta ()

£7.95

£8.95

£8.95

£8.95

£8.95

£3.50
£3.00
£3.00
£1.50
£4.75
£5.75
£4.75
£6.50

Cheesy Mozzarella Garlic Ciabatta () g4.75

Baked Ciabatta And Salted Butter()

Please notify your server of any allergies before ordering

GF Gluten Free V=Vegetarian VE=Vegan

ROASTS

Al served with Roast potatoes, roasted parsnip,
roasted carrot, Yorkshire pudding, gravy jugs and
a selection of seasonal vegetables.

Roast Beef £18.95
Roast Pork Loin & Crackling £18.95
Glazed Baked Gammon £18.95
The Big Daddy £22.95
Roast beef, glazed roast gammon, pork

loin, double Yorkshire pudding, roast

potatoes and sausage meat stuffing

Roasted Vegetable Mixed Bean & £17.95

Tomato Bake (VE)
Served with garlic herb panko crust

Allergies

Allergen Key

MAIN COURSES

Homemade Steak & Guinness Pie £18.95
Individual shortcrust pie, vegetable mediey,

gravy, chips, mash or new potatoes

Ham, Egg & Chips (G/F) £16.25
Honey mustard glazed ham, chips, peas or

beans

Sausages & Mustard Mash (G/F) £16.75

Butchers sausage, onion gravy, grain

mustard mash, vegetable medley

Homemade Slow Cooked Steak Chilli £18.25
Chilli, rice, sour cream, cheese, garlic

ciabatta

Homemade Burger £17.95
Steak mince burger, longman smoked cheddar,

brioche, gherkin, relish, salad, chips and slaw
Wholetail Breaded Scampi £18.75
Chips, tartare sauce, mushy or garden peas
Homemade Vegan Balti Pie (VE) £17.95
Bombay potato, onion bhaji, curry gravy

Chorizo King Prawn Pesto Pasta £18.95

Penne pasta, red pepper pesto, garlic bread,
Parmesan

While we do our utmost to prevent any cross contamination, as
allour ingredients are handled in the same kitchen we cannot
guarantee our dishes to be 100% allergen free.

SUNDAY MENU

DESSERTS

Apple Crumble Tart

Cinnamon stewed apple, pastry tart, crumble
top, whipped cream, cinnamon ice cream
Apricot & Sultana Bread & Butter Pudding
Served with custard

Caramel Pecan Brownie (G/F)

Salted caramel ice cream, whipped cream
Individual Steamed Syrup Sponge

Served with custard

Cherry Belgian Waffle

Hot waffle, cherry compote, cherry ripple ice
cream, whipped cream, hot chocolate sauce

ALL KIDS MEALS £8.95

FORUNDER 125
Battered Chicken Breast
Nuggets

Chips, peas or beans
Cod Goujons

Chips, peas or beans

Mac & Cheese

Garlic bread

Sausage & Chips/Mash
Peas or beans

Kid’s Roast (£9.95)

Beef, Pork or Gammon

£7.95

£7.95

£7.95

£7.95

£7.95




