

# **SUNDAY MENU**

#### **STARTERS**

# ROASTS All served with Roast potatoes, roasted parsnip,

### MAIN COURSES Homemade Steak & Guinness Pie

## DESSERTS

Topped with a roasted cheese crouton served	£7.95
with baked bread, salted butter.	
	£8.95
Sumac crust, chilli jam	
	£8.95
Toasted bread, onion marmalade, watercress salad	
Char-Sui Pork Skewers (G/F)	£8.95
BBQ sauce, dressed salad	
	£8.95
Pork and apple sausage meat, apple chutney,	
salad	
SIDES	£3.50
Cauliflower Cheese	£3.00
Sausage Meat Stuffing	£3.00
Roast Potatoes	£1.50
Yorkshire Pudding	£4.75
Chips (VE)	£5.75
Cheesy Chips (V)	£4.75
Garlic Ciabatta (v)	£6.50
Cheesy Mozzarella Garlic Ciabatta (V)	£4.75
Baked Ciabatta And Salted Butter(V)	- North Control

roasted carrot, Yorkshire pudding, gravy jugs and a selection of seasonal vegetables.		Individual shortcrust pie, vegetable medley gravy, chips, mash or new potatoes	
Roast Beef	£18.95	Ham, Egg & Chips (G/F) Honey mustard glazed ham, chips, peas or beans	
Roast Pork Loin & Crackling	£18.95	Sausages & Mustard Mash (G/F) Butchers sausage, onion gravy, grain	
Glazed Baked Gammon	£18.95	mustard mash, vegetable medley  Homemade Slow Cooked Steak Chil	
The Big Daddy Roast beef, glazed roast gammon, pork	£22.95	Chilli, rice, sour cream, cheese, garlic ciabatta	
loin, double Yorkshire pudding, roast potatoes and sausage meat stuffing		Homemade Burger Steak mince burger, longman smoked chedd brioche, gherkin, relish, salad, chips and slav	
Roasted Vegetable Mixed Bean & Tomato Bake(VE) Served with garlic herb panko crust	£17.95	Wholetail Breaded Scampi Chips, tartare sauce, mushy or garden peas	
		Homemade Vegan Balti Pie (VE)	

gravy, chips, mash or new potatoes	
Ham, Egg & Chips (G/F)	£16.25
Honey mustard glazed ham, chips, peas or beans	
Sausages & Mustard Mash (G/F)	£16.75
Butchers sausage, onion gravy, grain mustard mash, vegetable medley	
Homemade Slow Cooked Steak Chilli Chilli, rice, sour cream, cheese, garlic ciabatta	£18.25
Homemade Burger Steak mince burger, longman smoked cheddar, brioche, gherkin, relish, salad, chips and slaw	£17.95
Wholetail Breaded Scampi	£18.75

Homemade Vegan Balti Pie (VE)	£17.95	
Chips, tartare sauce, mushy or garden peas		
Wholetail Breaded Scampi	£18.75	
Steak mince burger, longman smoked cheddar, brioche, gherkin, relish, salad, chips and slaw		

Bombay potato, onion bhaii, curry gravy Chorizo King Prawn Pesto Pasta

£18 95 Penne pasta, red pepper pesto, garlic bread, Parmesan

pple Crumble Tart nnamon stewed apple, pastry tart, crumble p, whipped cream, cinnamon ice cream	£7.95
pricot & Sultana Bread & Butter Pudding erved with custard	£7.95
aramel Pecan Brownie (G/F) alted caramel ice cream, whipped cream	£7.95
dividual Steamed Syrup Sponge erved with custard	£7.95

£7.95

Hot waffle, cherry compote, cherry ripple ice cream, whipped cream, hot chocolate sauce

### ALL KIDS MEALS £8.95

Cherry Belgian Waffle

**Battered Chicken Breast** Nuggets Chips, peas or beans

**Cod Goujons** Chips, peas or beans

Mac & Cheese

Garlic bread Sausage & Chips/Mash Peas or beans

Kid's Roast (£9.95) Beef, Pork or Gammon

#### Allergies

Please notify your server of any allergies before ordering Allergen Key

GF Gluten Free V=Vegetarian VE=Vegan

While we do our utmost to prevent any cross contamination, as all our ingredients are handled in the same kitchen we cannot guarantee our dishes to be 100% allergen free.